
2015 CIP Public Meetings Schedule 

 

District/ Council Member 6:30 to 8:30 pm Location(s)  

A – Brenda Stardig Monday February 16 Spring Wood High School  
2045 Gessner Drive, 77080 

B – Jerry Davis Monday February 23 Acres Homes Multi-Service Center  
6719 W. Montgomery, 77091 

C – Ellen Cohen Wednesday March 4 Metropolitan Multi-Service Center 
1475 W. Gray, 77019 

D – Dwight Boykins Wednesday February 11 Jack Yates High School Auditorium 
3703 Sampson St. 77004 

E – Dave Martin 
Clear Lake 

Tuesday March 3 
 

Space Center Houston 
1601 Nasa Pkwy, 77058 

E – Dave Martin 
Kingwood 

Thursday February 19 
 

Kingwood Multi-Service Center 
4102 Rustic Woods Dr. 77345 

F – Richard Ngyuen Monday March 2 Hastings 9th Grade Center 
6750 Cook Road 77072 

G – Oliver Pennington Wednesday February 18 Paul Revere Middle School  
10502 Briar Forest, 77042 

H – Ed Gonzalez Tuesday February 24 Moody Park 
3725 Fulton, 77009 

I – Robert Gallegos Thursday February 26 EB Cape Center 
4501 Leeland, 77023 

J – Mike Laster Wednesday February 25 Sharpstown Multi-Service Center 
6600 Harbor Town, 77036 

K – Larry Green Thursday March 5 Fondren Middle School 
6333 S. Braeswood, 77096 

 


